Part Number
Conductor Size
Power
(AWG)
Conductor Size
Ground
(AWG)
Dimensions

O.D.
(in.)
Standard
Packaging
(500')
Standard
Packaging
(1,000')
Standard
Packaging
(bulk)
Ampacity
NEC§
Weight
(lb./1000')
PCW14/2GG 14 (41 str) 14 (41 str) 0.030 0.030 0.19 x 0.46 X X    15 105
PCW12/2GG 12 (65 str) 12 (65 str) 0.030 0.030 0.21 x 0.52 X X    20 132
PCW10/2GG 10 (104 str) 10 (104 str) 0.030 0.030 0.24 x 0.59 X X    30 173
PCW14/3GG 14 (41 str) 14 (41 str) 0.030 0.030 0.19 x 0.59 X X    15 105
PCW12/3GG 12 (65 str) 12 (65 str) 0.030 0.030 0.21 x 0.67 X X    20 144
PCW10/3GG 10 (104 str) 10 (104 str) 0.030 0.030 0.24 x 0.76 X X    30 203
PCW8/3GG 8 (19 str) 10 (19 str) 0.045 0.040 0.31 x 0.95 X X    50 321
§Per NEC Table 310.15 (B)(16). NOTE: The data shown is approximate and subject to standard industry tolerances.
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP CABLE
SERVICEBLUE™